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Wednesday 6:30 pm ABC Gates Bowl Lanes 1 - 32
Points Points Team Scratch High High
Place Lane # _ Team Name Won Lost Avg Pins Game Sers
1 25 2 CITTADINO / LINNENBRINK 66 4 380 10488 490 1605
2 2 26 HASIOTIS / HASIOTIS 61 9 328 9449 385 1459
3 17 13 CHEPELSKY / CLEARY 58 12 376 10358 476 1692
4 20 14 TACCONE / CUTAIA 54 16 382 10581 420 1613
5 27 8 CULP / OSTROWSKI 52 18 391 10622 482 1704
6 19 1 GRABOWSKI/ STOTTS 51 19 368 10293 458 1598
7 14 18 STRONG / MARSHALL 48 22 336 9478 401 1478
8 23 10 ROSATI / KOPEC 47 23 367 9960 427 1515
9 30 11 TALARICO / ELLIS 41 29 332 9846 479 1663
10 3 24 DOAN / CZERW 40 30 360 8578 432 1472
11 28 5 GERKEN / LUCAS 38 32 370 10151 458 1625
12 15 17 GRABOWSKI / GRABOWSKI 38 32 348 9815 445 1494
13 10 21 SALAMONE / WHITE 38 32 307 7397 376 1354
14 22 7 MCcCLAIN / TEEPLES 34 36 347 9713 458 1614
15 12 31 MCGRATH / MCGRATH 34 36 310 8595 383 1410
16 24 3 KRAFT / DURRANT 32 38 337 9399 487 1564
17 4 25 CAO/TU 32 38 307 7394 401 1331
18 1 19 BARBER/ CONLEY 30 40 318 6378 367 1314
19 9 23 WILFEARD / BROWN 26 44 331 7513 356 1313
20 29 15 SHAW / DILLMAN 26 44 260 7321 317 1111
21 6 32 HICKS / GAMBLE 25 45 294 8241 352 1259
22 32 12 NASH / DINGMAN 24 46 329 9414 390 1491
23 21 9 TEEPLES 24 46 313 8742 375 1381
24 11 30 FRANCIS / NUCI 24 46 287 8077 371 1263
25 31 6 KLUTH / WINTER 24 46 326 7719 399 1386
26 13 20 COMFORT / VANARSDALL 23 47 316 7674 435 1414
27 16 29 KAWYNA /BERTOLONE 22 48 310 5718 381 1283
28 8 28 WESTPHAL / AUBURN 20 50 243 6985 333 1096
29 5 27 LANGILL / TENNITY 12 58 265 6329 319 1136
30 26 4 MANEIRO / MANEIRO 11 59 287 8019 367 1250
31 7 22 TAYLOR / KRAFT 7 63 258 5166 340 1148
32 18 16 GERKEN / GOLISANO 4 66 346 2033 381 1340
Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
Last Wk _Last Wk
Lanes  Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON
12 McCLAIN / TEEPLES 380 387 458 389 1614 8 <—> TALARICO / ELLIS 358 376 411 413 1558 2
34 GERKEN / GOLISANO 351 323 343 323 1340 0 <—> GERKEN / LUCAS 403 437 382 403 1625 10
56 CHEPELSKY / CLEARY 361 348 378 322 1409 8 <—> KRAFT / DURRANT 257 293 301 325 1176 2
78 SHAW / DILLMAN 251 236 282 265 1034 0 <—> CITTADINO / LINNENBRINK 334 372 325 330 1361 10
910 TACCONE / CUTAIA 373 374 386 379 1512 10 <—> NASH / DINGMAN 335 316 284 273 1208 0
1112 TEEPLES 291 290 316 307 1204 2 <—> GRABOWSKI/ STOTTS 384 378 301 367 1430 8
1314 ROSATI / KOPEC 391 332 357 332 1412 8 <—> KLUTH / WINTER 332 321 307 347 1307 2
1516 MANEIRO / MANEIRO 287 244 244 331 1106 0 <—> CULP / OSTROWSKI 424 438 443 399 1704 10
1718 LANGILL / TENNITY 274 240 220 218 952 2 <—> DOAN / CZERW 0 0 0 0 0 0
19-20 SALAMONE / WHITE 233 280 318 314 1145 6 <—> MCGRATH / MCGRATH 302 286 248 250 1086 4
21-22 FRANCIS / NUCI 250 271 212 266 999 0 <—> BARBER / CONLEY 319 345 340 310 1314 10
23-24 HICKS / GAMBLE 308 257 340 335 1240 2 <—> STRONG / MARSHALL 333 359 348 285 1325 8
2526  WESTPHAL / AUBURN 220 284 207 220 931 4 <—> KAWYNA / BERTOLONE o 0 o 0 o 0
27-28 GRABOWSKI / GRABOWSKI 393 319 378 382 1472 8 <—> CAO/TU 267 353 281 270 1171 2
29-30 TAYLOR/KRAFT 252 249 259 208 968 0 <—> HASIOTIS / HASIOTIS 341 349 349 345 1384 10
31-32  COMFORT / VANARSDALL 0 o 0 o 0 0 <—> WILFEARD / BROWN 346 305 308 321 1280 6

Lane Assignments

1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8  9-10 212 13-14 15-16
Wk08 06/26 19-26 24-25 27-32 22-28 23-21 30-31 20-18 17-29
Wk09 07/03 30-22 17-27 24-18 26-29 20-31 19-21 32-23 28-25

Wk08 06/26 13-16 1-14 9-7 10-3 2-4 85 1511 6-12
Wk09 07/03 3-5 12-9 1-11 6-13 8-15 16-4 7-2 14-10

Last Week's Top Scores
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Sport Shot Doubles - 2024

Team Scratch Game

458
443
437

MCcCLAIN / TEEPLES
CULP / OSTROWSKI
GERKEN / LUCAS

Scratch Game

Men 243

Scott Culp

241 Tim Teeples

236

246
219
213
213
213

Women

Ryan Gerken

Taylor Lucas
Haley Grabowski
Cassidy Potter
Shanna Chepelsky
Hailey Barber

Team Scratch Series

1704 CULP / OSTROWSKI
1625 GERKEN / LUCAS
1614 McCLAIN / TEEPLES

Scratch Series
901 Jesse Taccone
856 Scott Culp
848 Keaton Ostrowski

850
816
799

Taylor Lucas
Cassidy Potter
Haley Grabowski

Season High Scores

Team Scratch Series

1704 CULP / OSTROWSKI
1692 CHEPELSKY / CLEARY
1663 TALARICO / ELLIS

Men

Women

269
266
264

257
256
251

Scratch Game
Ryan Gerken
Andrew Kopec
Stefano Cittadino

Samantha Czerw
Shanna Chepelsky
Taylor Lucas

Team Scratch Game

490 CITTADINO / LINNENBRINK
487 KRAFT / DURRANT

458 GRABOWSKI / STOTTS
458 GERKEN / LUCAS

458 MCcCLAIN / TEEPLES

Scratch Series
901 Jesse Taccone

889
886

870
850

799 Haley

Brian Stotts
Ryan Gerken

Shanna Chepelsky
Taylor Lucas

Grabowski

Name Pins Gms
1 - GRABOWSKI / STOTTS

Leah Grabowski 4543
Brian Stotts 4954
3 - KRAFT / DURRANT

Joe Kraft 4971
Rich Durrant Jr 3852
5 - GERKEN / LUCAS

Ryan Gerken 5316
Taylor Lucas 3634
7 - McCLAIN / TEEPLES

Mark McClain 4104
Tim Teeples 4945
9 - TEEPLES

Hilary Teeples 3654
Lucas Teeples 4516
11 - TALARICO / ELLIS

Tyler Talarico 3149
Blaise Ellis 4218
13 - CHEPELSKY / CLEARY

Shanna Chepelsky 3709
Matt Cleary 3822
15 - SHAW / DILLMAN

Amber Dillman 3576
Austin Shaw 3745
17 - GRABOWSKI / GRABOWSKI

Haley Grabowski 4344
Steve Grabowski 4009
19 - BARBER / CONLEY

Hailey Barber 3028
Rich Conley 3350
21 - SALAMONE / WHITE

Mary Salamone 3647
Isaac White IlI 3750
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Avg

162
206

177
160

189
181

171
176

152
161

157
175

185
191

127
133

181
167

151
167

151
156

Name

Tyler Kluth

Scott Culp

John Rosati

Joe Cutaia

RJ Golisano

Shaq Strong

Pins Gms Avg
2 - CITTADINO / LINNENBRINK
Stefano Cittadino 5645 28 201
Alex Linnenbrink 2871 16 179
4 - MANEIRO / MANEIRO
Jeff Maneiro 3350 24 139
Dan Maneiro 3552 24 148
6 - KLUTH / WINTER
3693 24 153
Joshua Winter 3466 20 173
8 - CULP / OSTROWSKI
4641 24 193
Keaton Ostrowski 4773 24 198
10 - ROSATI/ KOPEC
4691 28 167
Andrew Kopec 2404 12 200
12 - NASH / DINGMAN
Keenan Nash 3709 22 168
Josh Dingman 3226 20 161
14 - TACCONE / CUTAIA
Jesse Taccone 5860 28 209
4161 24 173
16 - GERKEN / GOLISANO
Sarah Gerken 363 2 181
330 2 165
18 - STRONG / MARSHALL
4429 28 158
Buda Marshall 2674 15 178
20 - COMFORT / VANARSDALL
Dylan Comfort 3271 20 163
Jamie VanArsdall 3074 20 153
22 - TAYLOR / KRAFT
Dillon Taylor 2585 20 129
Michael Kraft 2581 20 129
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Name Pins Gms Avg Name Pins Gms Avg
23 - WILFEARD / BROWN 24 - DOAN / CZERW

Jeff Wilfeard 1021 6 170 Timothy Doan 3704 20 185
Shawn Brown 3231 20 161 Samantha Czerw 2802 16 175
25 - CAO/TU 26 - HASIOTIS / HASIOTIS

Jason Cao 3885 24 161 Stacey Hasiotis 2250 16 140
Owen Tu 3509 24 146 Bill Hasiotis 5269 28 188
27 - LANGILL / TENNITY 28 - WESTPHAL / AUBURN

AJ Langill 3054 24 127 Cassandra Westphal 3983 28 142
Kelly Tennity 2763 20 138 Collin Auburn 2428 24 101
29 - KAWYNA / BERTOLONE 30 - FRANCIS / NUCI

Kayla Kawyn 459 3 153 Kyle Francis 4196 28 149
Matt Bertolone 2834 18 157 Brandon Nuci 3881 28 138
31 - MCGRATH / MCGRATH 32 - HICKS / GAMBLE

Jim McGrath 1865 12 155 Shaheen Hicks 4065 28 145
James McGrath 3720 24 155 Chris Gamble 4176 28 149

Temporary Substitutes Division 1: Division1

Men Division 1: Division1

High High
Name Avg Pins Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total
Connor Brink 198 794 4 247 794 0
Brian Cleary 184 1479 8 247 862 0
Jaden Connolly 165 663 4 182 663 0
Scott K. Dingman 199 797 4 239 797 0
Devon Gunderson 181 1455 8 215 755 0
Brandon lamele 177 708 4 236 708 0
Scott Kruppenbacher 166 664 4 177 664 0
Freddie Maneiro 139 1117 8 204 647 99 81 139 151 470
Troy McClure 164 659 4 177 659 0
Dave Miller 158 634 4 177 634 0
Tim Morley 152 611 4 168 611 0
Tommy Parsons 225 901 4 290 901 0
Ryan Phillips 180 720 4 196 720 196 168 188 168 720
Ben Smeaton 159 637 4 194 637 0
“%*" Women Division 1: Division1
High High

Name Avg Pins Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total
Sharon Bigham 122 491 4 144 491 0
Jordin Brooks 162 3240 20 199 689 128 193 169 173 663
Gloria Gerken 160 641 4 177 641 0
Mary Grabowski 163 1309 8 193 664 0
Shannon McGrath 141 1128 8 211 607 133 149 119 120 521
Cassidy Potter 195 2343 12 213 816 188 205 213 210 816
Julie Richmond 162 648 4 185 648 0
Kammy Westphal 143 574 4 156 574 0

View Standings on the Web

Visit LeagueSecretary.corThis league’s ID number is 179038
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